NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

POLITECNICO GRAN

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

LORENA ORJUELA PEDRAZA (yeorjuela5)

3

No

495 $8,639,048 | $8,500,000 | $1,485,000 S0 $18,624,04
8

783 $8,639,048 S0 $2,349,000 S0 $10,988,04
8

1,012 $8,639,048 S0 $3,036,000 S0 $11,675,04
8

1,182 $8,639,048 S0 $3,546,000 S0 $12,185,04
8

1,293 $8,639,048 S0 $3,879,000 S0 $12,518,04
8

1,345 $8,639,048 S0 $4,035,000 S0 $12,674,04
8

2,299 $10,798,81 | $300,000 | $6,897,000 | S$10,000 | $18,005,81
0 0

3,193 $10,798,81 S0 $9,579,000 S0 $20,377,81
0 0

4,028 $10,798,81 S0 $12,084,00 S0 $22,882,81
0 0 0

4,803 $10,798,81 S0 $14,409,00 S0 $25,207,81
0 0 0

5,519 $10,798,81 S0 $16,557,00 S0 $§27,355,81
0 0 0

6,176 $10,798,81 S0 $18,528,00 S0 $29,326,81
0 0 0

$221,821,148.00

$4,278.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

168.4%

139.04%

-68.4%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$25,500,000.00

$41,330.00

$1,522.48




